Interest-rate-sensitive liabilities 1,268,550 821,203 347,202 16,359 2,453,314
Interest-rate-sensitive gap ( 254,723) ( 659,079) ( 294,829) 360,540 ( 848,091)
Total shareholders’ equity 20,904
Ratio of interest-rate-sensitive assets to liabilities (%) 65.43%
Ratio of interest-rate-sensitive gap to shareholders’ equity (%) -4057.08%

Note: The amounts listed above represent the items denominated in US dollars for Head Office, domestic branches, OBU, and overseas
branches, excluding contingent assets and liabilities.

54

D. Profitability

Expressed in %

Item December 31, 2012

Return on total assets
Before tax 0.50

After tax 0.44

Return on shareholders’ equity
Before tax 4.24

After tax 3.74

Net profit margin ratio 12.17

Note 1: Return on total assets = Income before (after) income tax/average total
assets.

Note 2: Return on shareholders’ equity = Income before (after) income tax /
average shareholders’ equity.

Note 3: Net profit margin ratio = Income after income tax / net revenues.

Note 4: The term “Income before (after) income tax” represents net income from
January 1 to the balance sheet date of the reporting period

55

E. Structure analysis of time to maturity

December 31, 2012 (NTD)

(Expressed in Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

1~30 days 31~90 days 91~180 days 181 days ~ 1 year Over 1 year Total
Primary funds inflow upon maturity 63,986,564 52,352,176 19,400,060 26,041,356 110,084,777 271,864,933
Primary funds outflow upon maturity 52,823,740 64,984,305 76,256,638 66,055,710 41,136,185 301,256,578
Gap 11,162,824 (12,632,129) (56,856,578) (40,014,354) 68,948,592 (29,391,645)

Note: The amounts listed above represent the funds denominated in NT dollars only (i.e., excluding foreign currency) for both head
office and domestic branches.

December 31, 2012 (USD)

(Expressed in Thousands of US Dollars)

1~30 days 31~90 days 91~180 days 181 days ~ 1 year Over 1 year Total
Primary funds inflow upon maturity 2,063,797 1,990,971 1,749,964 858,551 386,425 7,049,708
Primary funds outflow upon maturity 2,456,042 2,924,254 1,041,393 1,592,504 827,434 8,841,627
Gap (392,245) (933,283) 708,571 (733,953) (441,009) (1,791,919)

Note: The amounts listed above represent the funds denominated in US dollars for Head Office, domestic branches and offshore
banking units.

56

F. Average value and average interest rates of interest earning assets and
interest bearing liabilities

2012

Assets Average value

Average

interest rate (%)

Deposit with Central Bank $ 5,959,307 0.60

Due from other banks 1,298,418 0.22

Call loans to other banks 6,643,559 2.43

Financial assets at fair value

through profit or loss (excluding

derivatives financial instruments) 5,927,656 0.83

Available-for-sale financial assets 42,633,412 0.89